 BELLAS
BELLAS 1
BELLAS MOTOR, established in 2022, is a high-tech enterprise specializing in the research,
development, production, sales, and service of industrial high-efficiency motors and drives. The
company is operated by a team of highly educated experts in motors and electrical control. The
research and development team has more than 15 years of experience in designing high-efficienc
y motors and drives, using cutting-edge scientific and technological expertise to design innovativ
e products tailored to meet users’ needs.

SPR4PMSM Circular Shaft Motor
Dimensional diagram
Specification table
Motor model Rated power
(W)
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated speed
(PRM)
Rated torque
(N.M)
Efficiency Frequency
(HZ)
Ingress pro-
tection
SPR4PMSM60-220A1-3000 60 220 3000 0.19 85% 250 IP54
SPR4PMSM40-220A1-3000 40 220 3000 0.13 86% 250 IP54
SPR4PMSM60-220A1-1500 60 220 1500 0.38 82% 125 IP54
SPR4PMSM40-220A1-1500 40 220 1500 0.25 83% 125 IP54
 BELLAS
BELLAS 9
80 Series Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gear Motor
SPR4G K series Parallel Shaft Gear Motor

SPR5PMSM Circular Shaft Motor
Dimensional diagram
Specification table
Motor model Rated power
(W)
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated speed
(PRM)
Rated torque
(N.M)
Efficiency Frequency
(HZ)
Ingress pro-
tection
SPR5PMSM120-220A1-3000 120 220 3000 0.38 84% 250 IP54
SPR5PMSM90-220A1-3000 90 220 3000 0.29 85% 250 IP54
SPR5PMSM120-220A1-1500 120 220 1500 0.76 82% 125 IP54
SPR5PMSM90-220A1-1500 90 220 1500 0.57 83% 125 IP54
 BELLAS
BELLAS 14
90 Series Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gear Motor
SPR5G K series Parallel Shaft Gear Motor

SPR6PMSM Circular Shaft Motor
Dimensional diagram
Specification table
Motor model Rated power
(W)
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated speed
(PRM)
Rated torque
(N.M)
Efficiency Frequency
(HZ)
Ingress pro-
tection
SPR6PMSM400-220A1-3000 400 220 3000 1.27 88% 250 IP54
SPR6PMSM200-220A1-3000 200 220 3000 0.64 89% 250 IP54
SPR6PMSM400-220A1-1500 400 220 1500 2.55 86% 125 IP54
SPR6PMSM200-220A1-1500 200 220 1500 1.27 84% 125 IP54
SPR6PMSM370-220A1-1800 370 220 1800 1.96 83% 150 IP54
SPR6PMSM500-220A1-3000 500 220 3000 1.59 86% 250 IP54
SPR6PMSM500-220A1-1500 500 220 1500 3.18 84% 125 IP54
SPR6PMSM500-220A1-6000 500 220 6000 0.80 88%    500 IP54
 BELLAS
BELLAS 19
104 Series Permanent Magnet Synchronous Gear Motor
SPR6G K series Parallel Shaft Gear Motor

Intelligent Integrated Permanent Magnet Motor System Products
Dimensional diagram
Specification table
Motor model Rated power
(W)
Rated voltage
(V)
Rated speed
(PRM)
Rated torque
(N.M)
Efficiency Frequency
(HZ)
Ingress pro-
tection
SPR801-80 80 110 3500 0.22 83% 292 IP54
SPR801-100 100 220 3000 0.32 84% 250 IP54
 BELLAS
BELLAS 24
Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor Controller
Specification table